Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CLIFTON GRAYLING
CLIFTON MINNOW
CLIFTON SCAMPI
CLIFTON SHRIMP

CLIFTON TOMBOY

Equine Registry

DoB

1981

1970

1974

1971

1984

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Offspring

Reg
WPB 1169
WPB 101
WPB 390
WPB 172

WPB 1338

Sire

RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
PUNGA COPPERKIN

TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
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KURIHEKA YABIE YABIE (1963)

Damsire

WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS

WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS

https:/lequineregistry.net



